安徽省医学情报研究所2023年公开招聘进入
专业测试人员名单


	岗位代码
	拟聘人数
	准考证号
	职测成绩
	综合成绩
	统考笔试成绩

	3000603
	1
	2134300601125
	119.5
	112.5
	232

	
	
	2134300600808
	117
	98
	215

	
	
	2134300601322
	110.5
	104
	214.5

	
	
	2134300600818
	110
	104
	214

	
	
	2134300600904
	109.5
	104.5
	214
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